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Wadebridge School Uniform Order Form 2018

Yellow/Black Sports Shirt Hummel Unisex

Black Sports Sock Hummel

Black Sports Shorts Hummel Unisex

PE Core Uniform

EXCHANGES AND RETURNS: We can only accept returns if the garment is unworn/unmarked and any
swing tags are still attached. Please ring us to arrange any returns. 
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card no:

exp: sec:

house no: postcode:

date avail: date desp: inv no:

£5.00

FreeCollect from school during term time

3 Dinan Way Trading Estate Exmouth EX8 4RS 01395 222975

Open Mon - Fri 9am-5.30pm
Saturdays Aug-Sept please check website

TOTAL £

 Delivery Options 

www.proservegroup.com visit our shop or
 order online 

Send to home (please provide delivery address & mobile no. above)

STUDENT'S NAME: DATE:

ORDERED BY: MOBILE NO:

DELIVERY ADDRESS (if applicable):

For sizes not shown please contact Proserve.

PLEASE NOTE: Measurements for all tops are for chest measurements 

YS
26/28"

YS
26/28"

£11.25

£11.75

YM
30/32"

YM
30/32"

YL
34/36"

YL
34/36"

Small
36/38"

Med
38/40"

Large
40/42"

XL
42/44"

YS
22/24"

YM
24/26"

YL
26/28"

Small
30/32"

Med
32/34"

Large
34/36"

XL
38/40"

£5.75

£7.00

3-6

7-11 12-14

£3.40

£4.00

qty total £priceBlack Windstopper Training Top Hummel Unisex

£18.00

£20.00Small
36/38"

Med
38/40"

Large
40/42"

XL
42/44"

qty total £priceBlack Base Layer Unisex

XXS/28-30" £14.00XS/32-34" S/36-38" M/40"

qty total £priceBlack Skort Combined Skort & Short

24" £13.50

£15.5030" 32"

26" 28"

qty

qty

total £

total £

price

price

Boys’ Black Training Pants with printed school name

Girls’ Black Sports Leggings with printed school name

22/24"

22/24"

£20.50

£16.50

£25.00

£20.00

26/28"

26/28"

30/32"

30/32"

34/36"

34/36"

38/40"

38/40"

qty total £priceBlack Sports Team Hoodie Embroidered to order

9/11yr
32" £15.75

£19.00

12/13yr
34"

XS
34"

Small
36"

Medium
40"

Large
44"

£2.00
Initials on right chest (if required)

Please write initials here

Please write name here

PLEASE NOTE: Sleeves and body are shorter on 34" junior than 34" XS senior. See web site for order cut-off dates
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Name as you wish it to appear

NAME LABELS  
£2.50

qty total £priceMouthguards Hot water mould, various colours

Junior £1.50Senior

qty total £priceShock Doctor Mouthguards Hot water mould, bl/wh

Senior
(11+yr)

£8.50

qty total £priceShinpads slip-in-style, various colours

Youth £4.50Adult

and for shorts and trackpants are waist sizes; all are in inches

Iron-on (Pk 20)
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